
Vendor: 

Contract Amendment 

Community ISO 
Attn: Finance/Accounts Payable-
611 FM 1138 North 
Nevada, TX 75173 

One(1) 

Office of the Purchasing Agent 
Collin County Administration Building 

2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 
McKinney, TX 75071 

972-548-4165

Contract Dispatch Services: Community ISD 
Contract No. 2018-140 

Effective Date 22-Jan-18 

Awarded by Court Order No.: 2018-037-01-22 
Contract Amendment Court Order No 1.: 
Contract Amendment Court Order No 2.: 

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT 

1. Section 5.01, correct the quarterly installment of $68.49 to $186.21, no change to total FY2018 in the amount 

of $744.84, at the same terms and conditions of the contract through September 30, 2018. 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect 

and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties. 

ACCEPTED BY: 

Community ISD 

Roosevelt Nivens (print name) 
-------------

611 FM 1138 North 

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY 
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY 
COMMISSIONERS' COURT 

Collin County Administration Building 
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3 

-�ney, l'ejas 750,71

Micha�CPPB 
Purchasing Agent

� 
J 

DATE: 8-� I It'
I ' 

I 

I 

I 

I 


